

## Pacquenac Tennis Club 42 Manor Ave. Pompton Plains, NJ 07444 www.pacquenactennisclub.com

## **2024 TRIAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

Welcome to Pacquenac Tennis Club. PTC now offers a Trial Membership. As a trial member, you can use the Club facilities for a 30-day period. The 30 days begin when you sign up, but you cannot extend past June 23. Please check the Permissions checkbox (optional), sign, date, and return the form with a check for \$100 for a Single Membership or \$125 for a Family Membership payable to Pacquenac Tennis Club. If you have any questions, please text Mark Kass (201-410-3095). If you decide to join Pacquenac Tennis Club, this amount will apply to our full annual membership fee. Send the form and check to:

> Pacquenac Tennis Club P.O. Box 174 Pompton Plains, NJ 07444

Please print clearly		
Player 1(Adult Single):		
Player 2 (Adult Family):		
Address:		
Home Phone:		
Player 1 Cell Phone:	Player 1 Email:	
Player 2 Cell Phone:	Player 2 Email:	
Children are included in our Family Membership if they live at home and are under the age of 19 (or the age of 26 if they are a full-time student).		
(Optional) I/We hereby grant permission to use photographs and/or videos of Pacquenac Tennis Club's Members in any publication or posted on the Pacquenac Tennis Club Website.		
Signature:		Date:
Signature:		Date:
Date initiated:		